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Club Name Club ID City Website Mailing Address

2 Wheel Cycling 2WC Santa Rosa burninin@sbcglobal.net

Almaden Cycle Touring Club ACTC Santa Clara www.actc.org rides@actc.org

Alta Alpina Cycling Club AAC Carson City www.altaalpina.com

Alto Velo Elite Racing AVERT South SF Peninsula www.altovelo.org katheryn.curi.mattis@gmail.com

BAM Cycling (Barclay's Racing) BAM Walnut Creek 4jgallagher@gmail.com

Bay Area Single Cyclists BASC San Francisco www.singlecyclists.org

Bear Valley Bike Club BVBC Bear Valley http://www.bearvalleybike.com/

Bella Fiore Ladies Cycling Club BFLC Auburn
http://www.bicycleemporium.com/ladies-

club.aspx
Michelle@BicycleEmporium.com

Benicia Bicycle Club BEN Benicia www.beneciabicycleclub.org

Berkeley Bicycle Club BBC Berkeley www.berkeleybike.org hussein.saffouri@gmail.com

Bicycle Blue Book Racing BBB Morgan Hill robert_white2@yahoo.com

Big Bear Cycling BBCA Big Bear Lake www.bigbearcycling.com  bigbearcycling@gmail.com

BikeHikers BHK Sacramento http://www.bikehikers.com/

Body Concepts BC Gold River mconidaris@sbcglobal.net

Cal Poly Wheelmen CPW San Luis Obispo http://www.cpslowheelmen.org/ Dmille10@calpoly.edu

California Giant Cycling CGC Watsonville cafehunt@hotmail.com

California Road Club CRC San Francisco www.californiaroadclub.org

Cascade Bicycle Club CBC Seattle (WA) http://www.cascade.org info@cascadebicyceclub.org

Central Sierra Cyclists CSC Madera sgrusis@comcast.net

Central Valley Velo CVV Tracy http://valleyvelo.org

Cherry City Cyclists CHRY San Leandro www.cherrycitycyclists.org jo.kwasniewski@gmail.com

Chico Corsa Cycling Club CCCC Chico mjpainter@hotmail.com

Chico Masters Cycling CMC Chico miket5200@yahoo.com

Chico Velo Cycling Club CVCC Chico www.chicovelo.org velo@chicovelo.org
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Ciclistas del Valle/Fun Sport Bike CDV Turlock info@ciclistasdelvalle.org jgerling@2450mhz.com

CoCoNuts CCN Folsom

Conejo Valley Cyclists CVC Thousand Oaks http://www.cvcbike.org/ cvc@cvcbike.org

Contra Costa Cycling Club/Kovarus 

Wells Fargo Racing Team
CCC Pleasant Hill cbirky@gmail.com

Cool Cycling Club COOL Cool
http://www.meetup.com/CoolCyclingClu

b/

Cushman & Wakefield Racing CWR Clayton csnyrican@yahoo.com

CyclesFANATIC.com Factory Racing CFAN Oakland velophil@hotmail.com

Davis Bike Club DBC Davis www.davisbikeclub.org info@davisbikeclub.org

Davis Bike Club Racing Team DBR Davis www.davisbikeclub.org climbr12a@hotmail.com

Delta Pedalers DP Antioch www.deltaped.org pres@deltaped.org

Diablo Cyclists DC County Costa County www.diablocyclists.org

Different Spokes DSK San Francisco www.dssf.org

DJ Products DJP Lodi

Dolce Vita Cycling DVC San Francisco zstarnes@gmail.com

Don Chapin Monterey Bay Racing DCMC Salinas chris.brown@marketculture.com

Eagle Cycling Club ECC Napa www.eaglecyclingclub.org info@eaglecyclingclub.org

Early Bird Womens Devo Team EBW Windsor laurel@earlybirdwomen.org

East Bay Cyclists Livermore zronn@sbcglobal.net

Echelon Velo EV Lafayette robert.winder@gmail.com

Erma's Diner ERM Ione

FATRAK

Forward Motion Racing FMR Pleasanton californiatriathlete@yahoo.com

Folsom Bike/VW/Raleys FOL Folsom jack.arny@gmail.com

Fremont Bank Cycling FBC Danville john@trefethenstudios.com

Freemont Freewheelers FFW Freemont www.freemontfreewheelers.org president@ffbc.org

Fresno Cycling Club FCC Fresno www.fresnocycling.com president@fresnocycling.com

Fusion Sport FS San Francisco steve@fusionsport.org
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Giga OM-Aro Pistachios GAP San Francisco naveen.molloy@gmail.com

Golden Chain Cycilsts GCC Sonora Robert@GoldenChainCyclists.com

Golden Gate Velo GGV San Francisco tadborek@pacbell.net

Grizzly Peaks Cyclists GPC Berkeley www.grizzlypeakcyclists.org President@Grizz.org

Hydro-Logic Racing HLR Santa Cruz rich@hydrologisticsystems.com

Hammering Wheels HAM Roseville

Horizon M360 Bike Club M360 Galt gmmgroup@comcast.net

International Christian Cycling ICC Pleasanton darryl.smith@sanmina-sci.com

Iron Data Thirstybear Cycling Team IDTB San Francisco http://irondatathirstybearcycling.com/ info@irondatathirstybearcycling.com

Kern Wheelmen KW Bakersfield www.kernwheelmen.org kbarnden@yahoo.com

Knights Ferry Racing KRR San Ramon teamknightridersracing@gmail.com

Lange Twins Winery Racing LINC Lodi jasonhunterbrown@yahoo.com

LeadOut Racing LOR El Dorado Hills j-novikoff@yahoo.com

Leopard-Sapporo Cycling LSC San Mateo msantos19@yahoo.com

Lincoln Club LINC

Los Angeles Wheelmen LAW Los Angeles www.LAWheelmen.org info@lawheelmen.org

Los Gatos Bicycle Racing Club LGBC Los Gatos www.lgbrc.org bgordon@structint.com

Low Key Hillclimbers LKH djconnel@yahoo.com

Marc Pro-Strava MPS Truckee cksnover@yahoo.com

Marin Cyclists MC Marin www.marincyclists.com MarinCyclistsClub@gmail.com

Metromint Cycling MC Oakland moniqueq@gmail.com

Michael David Winery MDW Stockton http://www.deltavelo.com/team/ dominickbrookes@youngsmarket.com

Modesto Area Tandem Enthusiasts MATE Modesto tandemclub@aol.com

Momentum Racing P/B Global CTI MR Hanford momentumracingllc@gmail.com

Monticello Cycling Club MCC Vacaville www.monticellocycling.org sisneroshome@comcast.net

Morgan Stanley Cycling MOR Orinda brian.lewis@morganstanley.com

Nature Valley Pro Chase NVPC http://www.naturevalleyprochase.com/D

efault.aspx
NCNCA (Racing Organization) NCNCA NorCal & Nevada www.ncnca.org
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NorCal Hub Racing NHR Roseville todd@norcalhubracing.com

Oakland Yellowjackets YJK Oakland www.oaklandyellowjeckets.org

Ole' Racing OLE Menlo Park jreed@svfgroup.com

Ophir-Milan OM

Orange County Wheelmen OCW Orange County info@ocwheelmen.org

Owens Healthcare Cycling OHC Redding kstewart@owenshealthcare.com

PACERS PAC Antioch gfmeilahn@yahoo.com

Pacific Crush Racing PCR San Francisco ortizbrett@yahoo.com

Pedal Club PED Granite Bay

Pedali Alpini PA Salinas petersen.melanie@gmail.com

Peninsula Velo Cycling Club PVC  SF Peninsula www.peninuslavelo.org irishdanish@sbcglobal.net

Pinnacle P/B Argon 18 PIN Roseville bnicely@pacbell.net

Plumas-Sierra Bicycle Club PSB www.psbicycleclub.org

Primetime Cycling Team PTC San Jose chrisott@primetimecyclingteam.com

Procrastinating Pedalers PPR Reno pedalers.org

Red Kit Racing/Tri Valley Velo RKR Pleasanton team@redkiteracing.com

Red Peloton RED Santa Rosa jonathanmarklee@yahoo.com

Reno Cycling & Fitness RCF Reno www.renocyclingandfitness.com samhardt@gmail.com

Reno Sunrise RCRS Reno http://renosunrise.org/ info@renosunrise.org

Reno Wheelmen RWH Reno sericksen@sbcglobal.net

RG Promotions RGP Santa Rosa leslierene@hotmail.com

Riders of Brentwood ROB Brentwood badeleon07@gmail.com

Riders of Tracy ROT Tracy

Rio Strada Racing RIO Sacramento http://riostradaracing.com/home/ Info@riostradaracing.org

Randonneurs RAN Santa Cruz http://www.santacruzrandonneurs.org/i

ndex.html
lois@bryant-springsteen@.net

Sacramento Bike Hikers SBH Sacramento www.bikehikers.com BHpresident@bikehikers.com

Sacramento Golden Wheelmen SGW Sacramento egan@cacities.org

Sacramento Wheelmen SAC Sacramento www.sacwheelmen.org
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San Fernando Valley Bike Club SFV San Fernando sfvbc.org ridedirector@sfvbc.org

San Jose Bicycle Club SJBC San Jose www.teamsanjose.org president@teamsanjose.org

San Luis Obispo Bicycle Club SLO San Luis Obispo www.slobc.org info@slobc.org

San Luis Obispo Velo SLOV San Luis Obispo Slovelo.com ronstarkey@exocet.com

Santa Cruz County Cycling Club SCCC Santa Cruz www.santacruzcycling.org pres2011@santacruzcycling.org

Santa Rosa Cycling Club SRCC Santa Rosa www.srcc.com donnk@pacbell.net

SB Racing SBR Fresno www.SBRacing.org justin@backofnowhere.com

Shasta Pedali SP Siskiyou County www.shastapedali.com

Shasta Wheelmen SHW Redding www.shastawheelmen.org info@shastawheelmen.org

Sho-Air/Sert SAS Nevada City craig_lindberg@yahoo.com

Sierra Bicycle Werk/Youngs 

RacingSBW
SBW Lindsay papa.bike.mike@gmail.com

Sierra Foothills Cycling Club SFC Auburn

Stockton Bike Club SBC Stockton www.stocktonbikeclub.org

Skyline Cycling Club SCC SF Peninsula http://skylinecycling.tripod.com

Stanislaus County Cycing Club SCBC Modesto www.stancobike.org president@stancobike.org

Stockton Bike Club SBC Stockton http://www.stocktonbikeclub.org/ nikehoffman@comcast.net

Sun City Cyclists SCC

Squadra SF SCC San Francisco eric.clauss@gmail.com

Tailwinds Bicycle Club TWSM Santa Maria
http://www.tailwindsofsantamariabc.org/ind

ex.html
tailwinds@tailwindsofsantamariabc.org

Team Bicycle Plus / Sierra Nevada TBPS Folsom sirkenneth@yahoo.com

Team Bicycle Plus / ZIPZ cycling TBP Truckee gregg@sideeffects.tv

Team Bicycle Trip TBT Aptos denniscyclist@gmail.com

Team Mike's Bikes MB San Francisco Stevepelaez@gmail.com

Team CARD CARD Phoenix, AZ http://www.teamcardcycling.com/ TeamCARDCycling@gmail.com

Team City Sacramento TCS Sacramento david.almquist@gmail.com

Team Fremont/FFBC TFRE Fremont http://fremontraceteam.org/ president@fremontraceteam.org

Team Genesolve TGEN Campbell anthony@gene-solve.com
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Team Mason Thomas TMT Davis kim@masonthomas.com

Team Oakland Cycling TOC Oakland shamusonme@yahoo.com

Team Precision Fuji TPF Vacaville leon@bicycleproducts.com

Team Revolutions TR El Dorado Hills mike@revolutionscycling.com

Team Roaring Mouse TRM San Francisco liam.stewart@gmail.com

Team Specialized Racing TSR Fremont teamnolan@hotmail.com

Team Swift TSW Fulton avgonzales88@gmail.com

Team TIBCO TIBCO Pescadero queenjill@gmail.com

Team Luzvimin LUZ Stockton f_gatdula@yahoo.com

The Quackcyclists QKC San Ramon www.quackcyclists.com syh_cpa@pacbell.net

Thirsty Bear Cycling TBC San Francisco hans.gouwens@gmail.com

Topsport TOP Sonora subluxator@sbcglobal.net

UC Davis UCD Davis jlpenaloza@ucdavis.edu

Valley Spokesmen VS Livermore www.valleyspokesmen.org ann@livermorecyclery.com

Velo Club Monterey VCM Central Coast www.vcmonterey.org

Velo Bella VBEL Pacific Grove suenago@comcast.net

Velo Girls VeloG Redwood City www.velogirls.com lorri@velogirls.com

Velo Reno VeloR Reno www.velo-reno.com

Victory Velo Racing VVR Auburn president@victoryveloracing.com

VOS Racing VOS Carmel sgile@comcast.net

VSRT/DS Electric VSRT Livermore kenhernandez52@yahoo

WAV Riders WAV Rocklin

Western Wheelers WW SF Peninsula www.westernwheelers.org

Wheeling Warriors WWA c_dettrick@yahoo.com

Women's Cycling Association WCA Nationally http://womenscyclingassociation.com/
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